CERTIFICATED ANNUAL SALARY SCHEDULE
Valley Home JSD

Board Approved: 6/11/2024

2024-25 Based on 7.5 hr/day - 183 day work year
A B Cc D E F G
Step Credential BA+45 B+MA BA+60 D+MA BA+75 F+MA
1 $57,200 $58,058 $60,058 $58,929 $60,929 $59,813 $61,813
2 $58,058 $58,929 $60,929 $59,813 $61,813 $60,710 $62,710
3 $58,929 $59,813 $61,813 $60,710 $62,710 $61,924 $63,924
4 $59,813 $60,710 $62,710 $61,924 $63,924 $63,162 $65,162
5 $60,710 $61,924 $63,924 $63,162 $65,162 $64,425 $66,425
6 $61,924 $63,162 $65,162 $64,425 $66,425 $65,714 $67,714
7 $63,162 $64,425 $66,425 $65,714 $67,714 $67,028 $69,028
8 $64,425 $65,714 $67,714 $67,028 $69,028 $69,039 $71,039
9 $65,714 $67,028 $69,028 $69,039 $71,039 $71,110 $73,110
10 $67,028 $69,039 $71,039 $71,110 $73,110 $73,243 $75,243
1 $71,110 $73,110 $73,243 $75,243 $75,440 $77,440
12 $73,243 $75,243 $75,440 $77,440 $77,703 $79,703
13 $75,440 $77,440 $77,703 $79,703 $77,703 $79,703
14 $77,703 $79,703 $80,034 $82,034
15 $80,034 $82,034 $80,034 $82,034
16 $80,034 $82,034 $82,435 $84,435
17 $82,435 $84,435 $82,435 $84,435
18 $82,435 $84,435 $84,908 $86,908
19 $84,908 $86,908 $84,908 $86,908
20 $84,908 $86,908 $87,455 $89,455
21 $87,455 $89,455 $87.,455 $89,455
22 $87,455 $89,455 $90,079 $92,079
23 $90,079 $92,079 $90,079 $92,079
24 $90,079 $92,079 $92,781 $94,781
25 $92,781 $94,781 $95,564 $97,564
27 +1500 $94,281 $96,281 $97,064 $99,064
29 +1500 $95,781 $97,781 $98,564 $100,564
31 +1500 $97,281 $99,281 $100,064 $102,064

Effective Date: 8/1/2024
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2024-25

CLASSIFIED HOURLY SALARY SCHEDULE

RANGE STEP 1 2 3 4 5-7 8-10 11-13 14-16 17-19 20+
Yard Duty/Lunch Monitor
A Clerk $16.00 $16.00 $16.70 $16.70 $17.54 $17.89 $18.08 $18.26 $18.44 $18.62
BSP/ASP Aide
B | Paraprofessional (Aide) | $16.00 $16.39 $16.88 $17.22 $17.80 $18.41 $19.05 $19.71 $20.39 $21.12
C Food Server $16.00 $16.70 $17.33 $18.00 $18.94 $19.88 $20.87 $21.91 $23.01 $24.16
Intervention Specialist
D Custodian $16.70 $17.54 $18.42 $19.34 $20.31 $21.33 $22.40 $23.52 $24.70 $25.94
TK Para/ 1:1 Aide
E Maint/Custodian Lead $17.02 $18.23 $19.16 $20.21 $21.32 $22.38 $23.50 $24.68 $25.91 $27.21
Bilingual Para
F Bus Driver $18.32 $19.24 $20.20 $21.21 $22.27 $23.38 $24.55 $25.78 $27.07 $28.42
G
SCICUREE $19.24 $20.20 $21.21 $22.27 $23.38 $24.55 $25.78 $27.07 $28.42 $29.84
H Before/After School
Program Coordinator $20.43 $21.04 $21.67 $23.32 $24.02 $24.74 $25.48 $27.24 $29.06 $30.44

Revised 11/30/2023
Board Approved 12/12/2023
Effective 1/1/2024
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2024-25 CONFIDENTIAL HOURLY SALARY SCHEDULE
RANGE STEP 1 2 3 4 5-7 8-10 11-13 14-16 17-19 20+
C District $21.42 $22.49 $23.16 $23.85 $24.57 $25.31 $26.34 $27.66 $29.14 $30.60
Administrative
Secretary
D District $24.41 $25.14 $26.40 $27.46 $28.83 $29.98 $30.88 $31.81 $33.40 $35.07
Administrative
Assistant
Revised 3/30/2022

Board Approved 5/10/2022
Effective 7/1/2022



Valley Home Joint School District

Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELO-P)
2024/25 Salary Schedule

Effective December 19, 2022

Position Hourly Pay Rate
Classified Support ELO-P $25.00

ELO-P Lead $32.00

Admin Designee; ELO-P $40.00

Position Daily Pay Rate

Certificated Teacher; ELO-P $175.00

Board Approval Date:_ 12/13/2022
Schedule Created Date:_11/30/2022

Schedule Revision Date:




